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Women / 9 / L9 a6 g1
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Browne1307
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.375 9.4009.325 37.100
8T 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Tori Naccarato1357
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.125 9.5008.600 36.700
2 4 10 1 2 

2 

Eva Iannarelli1134
Palm Coast

9.150 9.375 9.1258.775 36.425
5 2T 8 6 3 

3 

Elizabeth Mokin726
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 9.500 9.0759.100 36.375
10 1 4 7 4 

4 

Rachel Shines732
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 9.100 8.9009.225 36.350
6T 5T 3 10 5 

5 

Paige Pretorius730
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.450 9.0509.350 36.150
4 7 1 8 6 

6 

Anna Theresa Schwartz1152
Palm Coast

9.000 9.100 8.9259.075 36.100
8T 5T 5 9 7 

7 

Madyson Boyd901
Trousdell G. C.

9.600 8.100 9.4008.675 35.775
1 8 9 3T 8 

8 

Mia Busser1309
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 0.000 9.4509.000 27.825
3 9T 6 2 9 

9 

Emme Stewart1382
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 0.000 9.3258.800 27.250
6T 9T 7 5 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 a6 g2
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Luongo546
Palm Beach

9.000 8.525 9.5759.500 36.600
4 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Kenzie Jakubauskas329
Golden City

8.725 9.275 9.0759.250 36.325
7 3 2T 6 2 

2 

Kaiya Brown1117
Palm Coast

9.125 9.300 9.2258.200 35.850
2 2 7 4 3 

3 

Ella Blondell303
Golden City

8.750 8.250 9.4259.250 35.675
6 9 2T 2 4 

4 

Taylor Archambeau1006
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 8.525 8.6758.800 35.450
1 6T 4 9 5 

5 

Keely Finan319
Golden City

8.700 8.325 9.2507.950 34.225
8 8 8 3 6 

6 

Kylee Aronoff1604
Boundless Gymnastics

8.875 9.525 9.2000.000 27.600
5 1 9T 5 7 

7 

Alexis Musselman1622
Boundless Gymnastics

0.000 8.825 8.9008.450 26.175
9T 5 5 8 8 

8 

Naomi Glessing716
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 9.075 6.0008.400 23.475
9T 4 6 10 9 

9 

Rylie Jackson1336
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 0.000 9.0500.000 18.100
3 10 9T 7 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 a6 g3
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella DuCharme1320
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.300 9.2758.700 36.650
2 3 6 2 1 

1 

Liana Tine378
Golden City

8.900 9.425 9.3258.800 36.450
6T 2 5 1 2 

2 

Mikayla Faulconer1324
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.525 8.4258.525 35.900
1 1 7 7 3 

3 

Aubrie Gonshor1171
Boundless Gymnastics

8.900 8.250 8.2508.850 34.250
6T 4 4 8 4 

4 

Mady Rutkin108
Angels

9.125 7.000 8.6509.150 33.925
4 7 2 6 5 

5 

Brooke Beird706
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 7.825 8.2008.375 33.325
5 5 9 9 6 

6 

Sasha Fairey1323
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 0.000 9.2509.500 28.000
3 8T 1 3 7 

7 

Avery Baker1695
Boundless Gymnastics

8.350 0.000 9.1008.500 25.950
9 8T 8 4 8 

8 

Hannah Gouldbourne325
Golden City

8.700 0.000 9.0007.675 25.375
8 8T 10 5 9 

9 

Madison Weisman738
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 7.750 0.0009.025 16.775
10 6 3 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 a6 g4
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Quade147
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 8.800 9.1758.525 35.600
3 3 3 3 1 

1 

Rachael Midea725
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 9.150 9.2507.850 35.100
6 1 8 1 2 

2 

Emma Galasso1611
Boundless Gymnastics

8.575 8.300 8.6009.000 34.475
7 4 2 7 3 

3 

lena Coxon103
Angels

9.350 7.125 9.2258.000 33.700
2 6 7 2 4 

4 

Katie Hirt1651
Boundless Gymnastics

7.400 8.900 8.7008.250 33.250
9 2 4 5 5 

5 

Makayla Brooks581
South Florida

8.950 8.100 8.4507.200 32.700
4 5 9 8 6 

6 

Desi Stalowski600
South Florida

8.900 6.300 8.0758.150 31.425
5 7 5 10 7 

7 

Taryn Wells604
South Florida

8.500 6.200 8.1757.000 29.875
8 8 10 9 8 

8 

Kayden Clift814
Suncoast

9.450 0.000 9.1258.050 26.625
1 10T 6 4 9 

9 

EmmaGrace Kelly1344
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 8.6509.725 18.375
10T 10T 1 6 10 

10 

Ashley VanDerzee602
South Florida

0.000 6.100 0.0000.000 6.100
10T 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: A06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 113.375 28.275 28.200 28.550 28.350
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa L 110.625 27.550 27.750 27.675 27.650
32 2 2

3 Golden City L 108.700 26.375 27.025 27.300 28.000
23 4 3

4 Boundless Gymnastics L 107.150 26.350 27.250 26.350 27.200
44 3 4
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: A06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida S 94.000 26.350 20.600 22.350 24.700
11 1 1
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Women / 9 / L9 a7 g1
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Nation777
International Gold

9.050 7.650 9.4259.200 35.325
4T 10 1T 1 1T

1T

Helen Geiger1671
World Class - FL

9.150 9.150 8.9008.125 35.325
3 2 7 7 1T

1T

Lily Nguyen778
International Gold

8.850 7.950 9.3259.000 35.125
6 6 4 2T 3T

3T

Ania Villas1694
N FLA Orange Park

8.700 8.825 8.4009.200 35.125
8 3 1T 10 3T

3T

Elle Foreman1688
N FLA Orange Park

8.750 8.650 9.0757.925 34.400
7 4 9 6 5 

5 

Gabrielle Humbles1689
N FLA Orange Park

9.050 7.725 9.1508.000 33.925
4T 9 8 4T 6 

6 

Deanna Vinski1240
TGR

8.600 7.800 8.8008.700 33.900
9 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Amira Rasher1693
N FLA Orange Park

9.250 8.000 9.1507.000 33.400
2 5 10 4T 8 

8 

Aleah Haick948
Park Avenue

6.000 9.275 8.8009.150 33.225
10 1 3 8T 9 

9 

Veronica Castillo1442
Elite - FL

9.425 0.000 9.3258.825 27.575
1 11 5 2T 10 

10 

Karena Perry779
International Gold

0.000 7.900 0.0000.000 7.900
11 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 a7 g2
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luiselena Rodriguez1507
Elite - FL

9.400 9.550 9.4009.750 38.100
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Shaelene Ross624
Harbor City

9.550 9.200 9.1259.175 37.050
1 2 3 4 2 

2 

Sydney Enriquez1461
Elite - FL

8.450 8.850 9.3509.375 36.025
6 3 2 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Frankhouser1075
TNT Jacksonville

8.650 7.425 8.3259.100 33.500
5 7 4 9 4 

4 

Jordan House568
Sun Country - FL

9.000 8.350 8.1007.675 33.125
4 4 8 10 5 

5 

Madison Bohannon562
Sun Country - FL

9.175 7.850 9.0756.850 32.950
3 5 11 5 6 

6 

Mia Chang1199
TGR

8.400 7.550 8.7507.700 32.400
7 6 7 6 7 

7 

Madison Brosious1658
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 6.275 8.6258.150 31.250
9 8 6 8 8 

8 

Grace Boland1436
Elite - FL

7.650 0.000 8.6758.600 24.925
10 9T 5 7 9 

9 

Adrianna Wagner1242
TGR

8.375 0.000 9.5257.000 24.900
8 9T 10 1 10 

10 

Olivia Hisey1213
TGR

0.000 0.000 0.0007.450 7.450
11 9T 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: A07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 N FLA Orange Park S 105.025 27.050 25.475 25.125 27.375
22 1 2

2 Elite - FL S 101.700 27.275 18.400 27.950 28.075
11 3 1

3 TGR S 91.650 25.375 15.350 23.850 27.075
33 4 3

4 International Gold S 78.350 17.900 23.500 18.200 18.750
44 2 4
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